CORRIDA BRAMIL VALENCA

Relatério Geral - 6 KM - Feminino

Coloc. Numero

1 138
2 31
3 83
4 37
5 61

Nome

SABRINA ERBISTI DE FREITAS
DARA MARQUES DE LIMA
MARISTELA NUNES RAPOSO

ELIANA GUIMARAES CASTRO
JULIANA DA SILVA COSTA PEREIRA

Relatoério emitido em 09/11/2025 as 10:14:25

ACAR

41
28
48

58
44

www.acarcorredores.com

Fx.Et.
F4044
F2529
F4549

F5559
F4044

CLFx. Sx.

- F

Equipe Tempo

00:25:24

SEMINOVOS 00:26:48

CORREDORES DE 00:28:05
VALENCA PAIS E FILHOS

CORREM

TIME ARCHANJO 00:28:07

SE TEAM RUM 00:29:06
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